Position

Junior High Principal

Teacher

Junior High Asst Principal

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Ed Not Sh

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Ed Not Sh

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Ed Not Sh

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Ed Not Sh

Teacher

Junior High Asst Principal

Teacher

Teacher Special Ed Not Sh

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Department

Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs

Sycamore Jhs

Total Wages

$151,818
$131,309
$122,928
$120,896
$118,814
$114,516
$114,383
$114,298
$113,746
$113,361
$111,447
$111,308
$110,519
$110,132
$109,736
$107,954
$107,857
$107,582
$106,871
$106,775
$106,624
$106,408
$106,408
$106,118
$105,852
$105,788
$105,594
$104,540
$104,394
$104,168

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,193
$32,196
$32,425
$32,304
$33,483
$32,862
$32,843
$31,430
$32,666
$31,268
$31,064
$31,089
$32,328
$30,195
$32,201
$32,000
$31,929
$31,230
$31,853
$31,847
$30,506
$31,777
$31,692
$30,369
$30,337
$30,334
$31,676
$29,335
$29,570
$31,511



Junior High Asst Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Ed Not Sh
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Ed Not Sh
Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Plant Manager |

Teacher Special Ed Not Sh
Teacher

Sr Admin Assist School Sup Bil
Teacher

Teacher

Secretary-School Support/Bilin

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs

Sycamore Jhs

$104,040
$103,967
$103,721
$102,881
$102,082
$101,979
$101,837
$101,701
$101,528
$101,456
$101,323
$101,070
$100,425
$100,136
$100,114
$99,344
$98,213
$97,346
$96,770
$95,263
$93,231
$92,166
$91,258
$90,506
$77,984
$75,297
$74,284
$73,060
$68,790
$60,865
$60,335
$56,804

$29,272
$31,461
$30,040
$31,339
$31,204
$31,281
$31,202
$29,899
$31,129
$31,108
$29,739
$29,055
$30,992
$30,938
$29,601
$28,811
$29,318
$28,540
$28,469
$30,306
$28,589
$29,884
$29,763
$28,315
$26,858
$27,031
$27,485
$27,349
$26,282
$14,994
$17,987
$25,888



Secretary-Reg/Records-
Bilingua

Food Service Assistant Il
Custodian

Custodian

School Library/Media Tech
Secretary-Attendance

Family & Comm Engagement
Spec

Food Service Site Manager |
Athletic Facilities Worker |
Secretary-School Support/Bilin
Custodian

Food Service Assistant |
Health Services Technician |
la-Behavioral Support
Teacher

Teacher

la-Spec Academic Instr/Bil
Office Assistant Bilingual
Food Service Assistant |
Campus Aide

la-Spec Academic Instruction
la-Spec Academic Instruction
la-Spec Academic Instr/Bil
Teacher

la-Spec Academic Instruction
Campus Aide

la-Spec Academic Instruction
Teacher

Food Service Assistant |

la-Spec Academic Instruction

Anaheim Union High

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Sycamore Jhs

Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs

Sycamore Jhs

Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs

Sycamore Jhs

$56,225

$54,256
$54,145
$53,573
$53,317
$52,206
$48,164

$45,133
$44,189
$41,772
$41,199
$38,283
$37,778
$37,728
$37,458
$37,053
$35,527
$34,653
$33,258
$30,699
$30,231
$28,616
$28,204
$25,644
$24,894
$23,907
$23,704
$21,438
$21,078
$21,047

$25,128

$23,775
$25,427
$25,424
$25,401
$25,224
$24,309

$24,089
$22,514
$22,342
$22,176
$4,020
$21,099
$22,605
$10,819
$9,063
$20,556
$22,667
$20,696
$20,692
$20,530
$21,739
$21,663
$8,893
$19,855
$21,111
$19,671
$8,962
$0
$19,272



Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
la-Spec Academic Instruction
Avid Tutor Il College Student
Counselor

Avid Tutor Il College Student
Avid Tutor Il College Student

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Sycamore Jhs

Sycamore Jhs

$15,617
$13,203
$11,633
$11,235
$9,389
$8,178
$6,832

$0
$0
$8,102
$0
$7,949
$0
$0



