Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Junior High Principal		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$151,818	\$36,193
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$131,309	\$32,196
Junior High Asst Principal		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$122,928	\$32,425
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$120,896	\$32,304
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$118,814	\$33,483
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$114,516	\$32,862
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$114,383	\$32,843
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$114,298	\$31,430
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$113,746	\$32,666
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$113,361	\$31,268
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$111,447	\$31,064
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$111,308	\$31,089
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$110,519	\$32,328
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$110,132	\$30,195
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$109,736	\$32,201
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$107,954	\$32,000
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$107,857	\$31,929
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$107,582	\$31,230
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$106,871	\$31,853
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$106,775	\$31,847
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$106,624	\$30,506
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$106,408	\$31,777
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$106,408	\$31,692
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$106,118	\$30,369
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$105,852	\$30,337
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$105,788	\$30,334
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$105,594	\$31,676
Junior High Asst Principal		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$104,540	\$29,335
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$104,394	\$29,570
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh		Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$104,168	\$31,511

Junior High Asst Principal	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$104,040	\$29,272
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$103,967	\$31,461
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$103,721	\$30,040
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$102,881	\$31,339
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$102,082	\$31,204
Counselor	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$101,979	\$31,281
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$101,837	\$31,202
Counselor	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$101,701	\$29,899
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$101,528	\$31,129
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$101,456	\$31,108
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$101,323	\$29,739
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$101,070	\$29,055
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$100,425	\$30,992
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$100,136	\$30,938
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$100,114	\$29,601
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$99,344	\$28,811
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$98,213	\$29,318
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$97,346	\$28,540
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$96,770	\$28,469
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$95,263	\$30,306
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$93,231	\$28,589
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$92,166	\$29,884
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$91,258	\$29,763
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$90,506	\$28,315
Counselor	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$77,984	\$26,858
Plant Manager I	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$75,297	\$27,031
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$74,284	\$27,485
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$73,060	\$27,349
Sr Admin Assist School Sup Bil	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$68,790	\$26,282
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$60,865	\$14,994
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$60,335	\$17,987
Secretary-School Support/Bilin	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$56,804	\$25,888

Secretary-Reg/Records- Bilingua	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$56,225	\$25,128
Food Service Assistant II	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$54,256	\$23,775
Custodian	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$54,145	\$25,427
Custodian	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$53,573	\$25,424
School Library/Media Tech	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$53,317	\$25,401
Secretary-Attendance	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$52,206	\$25,224
Family & Comm Engagement Spec	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$48,164	\$24,309
Food Service Site Manager I	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$45,133	\$24,089
Athletic Facilities Worker I	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$44,189	\$22,514
Secretary-School Support/Bilin	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$41,772	\$22,342
Custodian	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$41,199	\$22,176
Food Service Assistant I	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$38,283	\$4,020
Health Services Technician I	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$37,778	\$21,099
la-Behavioral Support	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$37,728	\$22,605
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$37,458	\$10,819
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$37,053	\$9,063
la-Spec Academic Instr/Bil	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$35,527	\$20,556
Office Assistant Bilingual	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$34,653	\$22,667
Food Service Assistant I	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$33,258	\$20,696
Campus Aide	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$30,699	\$20,692
la-Spec Academic Instruction	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$30,231	\$20,530
la-Spec Academic Instruction	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$28,616	\$21,739
la-Spec Academic Instr/Bil	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$28,204	\$21,663
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$25,644	\$8,893
la-Spec Academic Instruction	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$24,894	\$19,855
Campus Aide	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$23,907	\$21,111
la-Spec Academic Instruction	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$23,704	\$19,671
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$21,438	\$8,962
Food Service Assistant I	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$21,078	\$0
la-Spec Academic Instruction	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$21,047	\$19,272

Food Service Assistant I	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$15,617	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$13,203	\$0
la-Spec Academic Instruction	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$11,633	\$8,102
Avid Tutor II College Student	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$11,235	\$0
Counselor	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$9,389	\$7,949
Avid Tutor II College Student	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$8,178	\$0
Avid Tutor II College Student	Anaheim Union High	Sycamore Jhs	\$6,832	\$0